
Education Committee

Name Email

Ellewellyn Pasion epasion@gmail.com

Tanay Prabhoo tanayprabhoo@gmail.com

Nicolaas Budhiparama n.c.budhiparama@gmail.com

Marinis Pirpiris marinis.pirpiris@bigpond.com

Anup Agrawal dranup2@gmail.com

Saeed Al Thani drsthani@emirates.net.ae

Amber Haseeb dramber84@gmail.com

Hong Geun Jung jungfoot@hanmail.net

So Kato sokato@g.ecc.u-tokyo.ac.jp

Denny Lie denny.lie.t.t@singhealth.com.sg

Ted Mah tedmah88@yahoo.com

Buland Thapa thapakaji@gmail.com

Onder Aydingoz aydingozo@yahoo.com

Tanya Burgess tanburgess@gmail.com

Mahmut Nedim Doral mndoral@gmail.com

In-ho Jeon jeonchoi@gmail.com

Bedri Karaismailoglu bedrikio@hotmail.com

Arif Khan a_khan37@yahoo.co.uk

Eng Hin Lee dosleeeh@nus.edu.sg

JP Leung jpleung@hotmail.com

Frankie Leung klleunga@hku.hk

Rujuta Mehta rujutabos@gmail.com

Mohammad Iqbal Qavi drqavi@yahoo.com

Gowreeson Thevendran xanthus23@hotmail.com


